Bus

Bus 80

Direction
Sengkang Int — Harbourfront Int

57 stops

Open route schedule

Sengkang Int

Blk 223d

Blk 225a

Blk 111

The Rivervale

Opp Blk 458

Blk 412

Opp BIk 521

Opp Hougang Cirl Int

Blk 302

Blk 25

Blk 22

Glad Tidings Ch

Kovan Stn Exit C

Opp The Helping Hand

Aft Upp S'Goon Shop Ctr

Blk 161

Aft Paya Lebar Cres

Raya Gdn

Paya Lebar Gdns

Aft Rochdale Rd

Route schedule
Sengkang Int — Harbourfront Int

Go to website

Monday 05:15
Tuesday 05:15
Wednesday 05:15
Thursday 05:15
Friday 05:15
Saturday 05:15
Sunday 05:15
Route info
Direction: Sengkang Int
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
Seletar 4 @I
Punggol
i 13 HiTs 2 ES
k! 155 [ Bieier o Tl 1N
= TR 1 v E L S N
- Senceng %
5 ¥ 5 R
| Buangkok: - o
ang Thomsan g N
i Central Water Hougs L
2 Catchment j a4
; Serangoon
k'i £ JGardens Paya Lebar
& Bishantlh Serangos Rusgren, Tampi
Bukit 215 f . i o¢ Alr Bose
ih,_264 -‘:'2, i pL i &
e 2 ; i ]
2 22, e 2
Kl 208 1 Potong/Pasir %, Kaki Bukit . o
Bukit Timah i, ; 17 iz T >
S 19083 Bak-_'slierqr_. ¥ Kallang Way U)q 9 3 Bedak
o Bendemeer 2 i) 30 B
= -Holland Village Pty ch_:l.-z[-: %
B ) L Orc"&ard._/l Marine Parate =
g Queenstown River \."allcy'. : 14 o 1=
Panjang “7a Lifty Si £

3 s 168
Bukit Merah_ss -

N Taniopfpagar g3
I Ieli:k[“:ldw agar e
i t 2

I-I.Jrf Poront 4

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-46240280
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-46240280
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-46240280

Opp Paya Lebar St
Opp Asiawide Ind Bldg

Aft Tai Seng Stn Exit C

Opp Trinity @ Paya Lebar

Citipoint Ind Cplx

Macpherson Stn Exit B

Blk 1015

Opp Geylang Polyclinic

Geylang Meth Pr Sch

Aljunied Stn

Bef Lor 18 Geylang

Opp Mohd Salleh Mque

Aft Sims Way

Opp Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Bef Kg Bugis

Bef Crawford Bridge

Blk 8

Bef Sultan Mque

Parkview Sq

Bugis Cube

Opp Natl Lib

Aft City Hall Stn Exit B

Opp The Treasury

Boat Quay

Opp Hong Lim Cplx

Maxwell Rd Fc

Bef Craig Rd

The Amara

Tower 15



Opp Customs Port Br Hq

Opp Former Railway Stn

Keppel Workshop

Tg Pagar DP Blk F5

Opp Keppel DP Blk 517

Harbourfront Stn/Vivocity

Harbourfront Int



Direction

Harbourfront Int — Sengkang Int

59 stops

Open route schedule

Harbourfront Int

Harbourfront Stn Exit A

Opp Vivocity

Keppel DP BIk 517

Opp Tg Pagar DP Blk F5

Former Railway Stn

Blk 16

Opp Southpoint

Opp Fuji Xerox Twrs

Tg Pagar Plaza

Aft Craig Rd

Opp Fairfield Meth Ch

Opp Blk 333

Chinatown Stn Exit C

Opp Hong Lim Pk

Clarke Quay Stn Exit E

Armenian Ch

Hotel Grand Pacific

Opp Bugis Stn Exit C

Stamford Pr Sch

Opp Blk 461

Lavender Stn Exit B

AFT Padang Jeringau

Kallang Stn

Aft Lor 1 Geylang

Route schedule
Harbourfront Int — Sengkang Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Harbourfront Int
Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-80-1212582083-46240280

Yi Xiu Fty Bldg

Bef Lor 23 Geylang

Opp Aljunied Stn

Opp Geylang Meth Sec Sch

Geylang Polyclinic

Opp Blk 1015

Opp Cisco Ctr

Macpherson Stn Exit C

Opp Orion @ Paya Lebar

Le Crescendo

Aft Tai Seng Stn

Asiawide Ind Bldg

Aft Paya Lebar St

Aft Bartley Rd

Wisma Aupe

Bef How Sun Rd

Opp Bethany Presby Ch

Aft JIn Chermat

Opp Upp S'Goon Shop Ctr

The Helping Hand

Kovan Stn Exit B

Opp Glad Tidings Ch

Opp Blk 370

Opp Blk 25

Naung Residence

Hougang Ctrl Int

Blk 522

Blk 421



Blk 458

Opp The Rivervale
Opp Blk 110

Opp Blk 225a

Opp Blk 223d

Sengkang Int

80 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



